



2024:BHC-OS:3167-DB

Board Sr.No.: -31

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONTEMPT PETITION IN WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 494 OF 2024

In

WRIT PETITION 1760 OF 2024

Hdfc Bank Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Kishor K MehtaRESPONDENT

Mr. Kevic Setalwad, Senior Advocate with Ms. Prapti Kedia,
Ms. Neha Rautela & MR. Rushikesh Dusare i/B Agama Law
Associates, for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ

DATE : 3rd February, 2025

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice Shri M.M. Sathaye is a
member.

(ASSOCIATE)